78, Shenton Way #07-16 

AIG Building 

S,pore 079120 

Accident date: 07/03/2022 

Date:18/03/2022 

Final bill cost to repair vel: SIN 6244H (Mazda 2) claims under vel: SNC 9504Y. 

To contract lump sum repair recommend by your surveyor and ourselves for Total: $6,250.00 nett 

(Sin/Dollars: Six Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Only) 

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT 

1\1 C N 1-0(1-k- 	 (the third party claimant") of 

120  S  531 °‘  (address), owner of 	2-1 \1 	14  

(vehicle no.) hereby authorize 66f'\)  8"M-IN) (1407012 	1 1\,q- 	("the workshop") 

to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for